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Recommended Budget Presentation
Westminster, MD, Tuesday, March 26, 2019 -Today, during Open Session, the Department of
Management and Budget met with the Board of County Commissioners to present the
Recommended Budget for Fiscal Year 2020 and the Fiscal Year 2020 to 2025 Recommended
Budget Plans.

Meetings are scheduled throughout the months of March, April and May in order to develop and
adopt the final budget. Below is the list of meetings as they are currently scheduled:

Agency Meetings with Commissioners

Thursday, March 28 1:00-4:00 pm Rm. 311
Tuesday, April 2 11:00 am-12:30 pm Rm. 311
Tuesday, April 2 1:00-4:00 pm Rm. 311
Thursday, April 4 2:00-3:00 pm Rm. 311

Proposed Budget Work Sessions with Commissioners
Tuesday, April 9 9:00 am-12:00 pm Reagan Meeting Room

1:00-4:00 pm Reagan Meeting Room
Thursday, April 11 1:00-4:00 pm Reagan Meeting Room
Thursday, April 18 1:00-4:00 pm Reagan Meeting Room
Tuesday, April 23~ 9:00 am-12:00 pm  Reagan Meeting Room
1:00-4:00 pm Reagan Meeting Room

Proposed Budget News Conference
Tuesday, April 30 10:00-11:00 am Rm. 311

Budget Community Meetings

Wednesday, May 1 7:00 pm Eldersburg Library

Thursday, May 2 7:00 pm Mounty Airy Library

Monday, May 6 7:00 pm Westminster Library
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Tuesday, May 7 7:00 pm Taneytown Library
Wednesday, May 8 7:00 pm North Carroll Library

Budget Public Hearing
Monday, May 13 7:00 pm Carroll Community College, Scott Center Auditorium

Budget Work Session
Tuesday, May 21 9:30am-12:30 pm  Rm. 311
Thursday, May 23 1:00-4:00 pm Rm. 311

Budget Adoption
Tuesday, May 28 10:00-10:30 am Rm. 311

All meetings will be held in the County Office Building, 225 N. Center Street, Westminster, MD
21157, unless otherwise noted. Meeting times and places are subject to change, so please check
the county website or call 410-386-2400 to confirm.

The presentation is available for_public viewing and today’'s Open Session is available for viewing
on the county meeting portal and YouTube channel. In addition, all meetings will be replayed on
Comcast Channel 24.
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https://www.facebook.com/events/449127955897191/
https://www.facebook.com/events/340136663289218/
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https://youtu.be/PCR-Gc9Yw3Y

